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10:02:38
- Logon Procedure -
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*** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM ***
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TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER "FIN® AS THE APPLICATION-ID

Application ID :

PASSWORD :

DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
% 10:02:38

- Mailbox Display -

This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on:

*** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE ***

User ID :

2019-03-27

at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC

FEEAEIAIEAAITAAXIAAXAAIAXAAITXAAITXAAITXAAXAXIAXAXAITXAAXTXxIAITXxIrdhirdrhidrhihhdhihirhiihiiikkx

* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
* *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
* *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* *
* *
* *
* THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
* *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
AR S o R R S S S R R R S S R e S S S R R S R R R R SR e e o e S S R R e e S o R
¢ 10:02:38 *%x NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-03-27

- Mailbox Display -
This mailbox: MAIL31

was mailed on: 2014-11-

09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC

AEAAEAAAAAAKAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAKX

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21
THIS DATA BASE

05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

AVAILABLE ON THE NYC
SECTION;

INTRANET UNDER THE

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
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NATURAL 8.2
IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.

IT COMMUNITY PORTAL

R X X X X % o %
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¢Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.
$NEXT PRESRUNS

$#INPUT

DATA 70210 9503 000
$RUN DATE: 03/27/19
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
RUN TIME: 10:02:38.2

NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
REPORT: PRESRUN5

CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING
SYSTEM (CERTS)
ELIGIBLE LISTING

LIST TITLE CODE: 70210 EXAM NO:
9503
LIST TYPE: 55 RELATED LIST
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 56 POLICE DEPT LIST DIVISION:
LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST) AFA
1.000 JONATHAN J OLIVERA 100.0000
2.000 TAYLOR L CANNON 98.8240
3.000 SHAKIKTA C GILLIS 98.8240
4.000 JOSE J MARTINEZ 98.8240
5.000 SALVATORE C FUSCHETTO 98.8240
6.000 JULISSA URENA VALERIO 97.6470
7.000 JUSTIN A LOPEZ 97.6470
8.000 VINCENT W JULTANO 97.6470
9.000 VINCENT CHAN 97.6470
10.000 MOETTE N WILLIAMS 96.4710
11.000 CONCEPCION MEDINA ROBLES 96.4710
12.000 YVETTE YOUNG 96.4710
13.000 SHANICE ATHERLEY-NEWELL 96.4710
14.000 KIMBERLY LOPEZ 96.4710
15.000 ANGEL D VERA 96.4710
16.000 BRIAN TOLBERT 96.4710
17.000 GABRIELLE J D"ANGELO 96.4710
18.000 ANTHONY L PISHCHULIN 96.4710
19.000 DERIANN A PAUL 96.4710
20.000 RHODESHA S WISE 95.2940
21.000 ARSALAN Z AHADI 95.2940
22.000 ALFREDO VARELA 95.2940
23.000 JOHANCY SEGUI 95.2940
24.000 STEVEN BASCIANO 95.2940
25.000 MICHAEL R SALLUSTO 95.2940
26.000 RYAN LAWRENCE 95.2940
27.000 CAROLINE A AZEEZ 95.2940
28.000 DAROLL DAVID DE LACRUZ 95.2940
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29.000
30.000
31.000
32.000
33.000
34.000
35.000
36.000
37.000
38.000
39.000
40.000
41.000
42.000
43.000
44 .000
45.000
46.000
47.000
48.000
49.000
50.000
51.000
52.000
53.000
54.000
55.000
56.000
57.000
58.000
59.000
60.000
61.000
62.000
63.000
64.000
65.000
66.000
67.000
68.000
69.000
70.000
71.000
72.000
73.000
74.000
75.000
76.000
77.000
78.000
79.000
80.000
81.000
82.000
83.000
84.000
85.000
86.000
87.000
88.000
89.000
90.000
91.000

FRANCHESCA
TAYKUMAR
AINSWORTH
JOVANA
ALFAROQUE
ANDREW
JACYNTHE
COREY
CASEY
GURPREET
AMABLE
TRYSTAN
MICHELLE
JESSICA
DANIELLE
PAOLA
JUSTIN
VLADISLAV
MAYRA
SABRINA
DANIEL
VICTOR
DELWAR
RYAN
ERICA
STEPHANIE
ILLIANA
JOSEPH
OCTAVIA
1SAAC
TOMMY
MICHAEL
ANDRE
CARMEN
MICHAEL
THOMAS
JAHWAN
IMAD
TALHA
STEPHANIE
FELIPE

A1SOSA
CHRISTOPHER

JESSICA
STEPHANIE
ANNA
DAVID
MICHAEL
TAYKA
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
TAKARA
STEPHON
KYLE

E9503L1

E ACEVEDO MOTA
HARRY
FLETCHER
MUSSINGTON
I1SLAM
PHILBERT
VITAL
NELSON
KEARNEY
SINGH
REYES
MOHAMED

A BRICENO
SANTIAGO
ANDERSON
VITE-VALVERDE
RODRIGUEZ
VOROPAY
ARENAS
JOSEPH
ARROYO
MORRIS
SHAWON
MALDONADO
TANAGRETTA
MENDEZ
MELENDEZ
PACE
MOSLEY
QUARSHIE
WILLIAM
LUGO
MALCOLM
QIN
GONZALEZ
MACDONALD
HERBERT
ASRI

AHMAD
TORRES
POLO ROVIRA
LEE JR
GHARTI MAGAR
J BUENO
SAHIN
MEJIA
MIRELIS
L1EBERMAN
ROA
PASHAYEV
ISIBOR

I SHARP
GONZALEZ
VILLAR
SHLYAKHT INA
MCCARTHY
RONDINELLI
BOIS

SMART
BUENO
GREGG
DAVIS
RAMIREZ
Page 3
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95.2940
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
94.1180
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
92.9410
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
91.7650
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880



92.000
93.000
94.000
95.000
96.000
97.000
98.000
99.000
100.000
101.000
102.000
103.000
104.000
105.000
106.000
107.000
108.000
109.000
110.000
111.000
112.000
113.000
114.000
115.000
116.000
117.000
118.000
119.000
120.000
121.000
122.000
123.000
124.000
125.000
126.000
127.000
128.000
129.000
130.000
131.000
132.000
133.000
134.000
135.000
136.000
137.000
138.000
139.000
140.000
141.000
142.000
143.000
144 .000
145.000
146.000
147.000
148.000
149.000
150.000
151.000
152.000
153.000
154.000

JOSHUA
EMMANUEL
OMARRI
CHRISTOPHER
KHALED
DANIEL
RONALD
RAHUL
AUDREE
SHAHZAD
FRANK
DAVID
KRISTY
JOSE
MARITAM
CHRISTOPHER
DOMINIQUE
MD
MICHAEL
NATHANIEL
SUKHDEEP
TEOFILO
KEVIN
DEVON
EDGAR
ORLANDO
ADEM
GABRIEL
EDITH

DANIEL
DANIELLE
JASON
SAMANTHA
JENNILE
HANNAH
MIGUEL
MICHAEL
ANDY
DOMINIQUE
SINDY
HERBERT
BRANDI
JONATHAN
ESTRELLA
MATTHEW
MINERVA
TRAVIS
IVIN
ASHLEY
FRANCHESKA
JILLTAN
CEYDA
MATTHEW
NIHAD
BIANCA
JOHN
STEVENLEE
HONEITA
DORITANNY
SAMIM
SHAKEYLA
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LAU
MIRELIS
ALLEN
HILGENDORF
MOHAMED
VOLFSON
GOMES
KUMAR
GOMES
HUSSAIN
CASITANO
YAKAL
PERALTA
FLETE SUAREZ
SHENGELIA
BARBECHO
ANDERSON
MUYIN
ARIAS
ULLMAN
SINGH
RODRIGUEZ
JAMES
MOSES
VALENCIA
ESPINOZA
LIHAREVIC
PECAK
GOMEZ

M VELASCO

J

T =z » G N>Zrom>on=z

0

URENA
CHOPRA
PHILLIPS
MOLANO
WEYHRAUCH
ROBINSON
VAUGHAN
POLANCO 11
ROSARIO
SINGH
HYSON
RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ
MCCRAY
BATISTA
CESPEDES
MORSCHER
JOANUS
MORR I SON
LEE
GRULLON
MART INEZ
DESANTIS
HUYUK
MCQUILLEN
ISANOVIC
CUMBERBATCH
TUOHY
LOUIS

DAV IDSON-D I XON
ROJAS
OMID
THOMAS
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90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
90.5880
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
89.4120
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
88.2350
87.0590



155.000
156.000
157.000
158.000
159.000
160.000
161.000
162.000
163.000
164.000
165.000
166.000
167.000
168.000
169.000
170.000
171.000
172.000
173.000
174.000
175.000
176.000
177.000
178.000
179.000
180.000
181.000
182.000
183.000
184.000
185.000
186.000
187.000
188.000
189.000
190.000
191.000
192.000
193.000
194.000
195.000
196.000
197.000
198.000
199.000
200.000
201.000
202.000
203.000
204.000
205.000
206.000
207.000
208.000
209.000
210.000
211.000
212.000
213.000
214.000
215.000
216.000
217.000

SHANICE
JETANDRA
SHUBHASHISH
KEVIN
JAMAL
YESENIA
JOSELIN
JOWEL
SHANISE
EDWARD

TIFFANY-AMBER

BORUCH
GISSETTE
JOSE
MELVIN
ELDRICK
SANDRA
CESAR
JOSEPH
CHRISTOPHER
STEFANO
RUBEN

I SMAEL
ANGEL INE
CAMELLE
ANDY
ARNESTO
MARIUS
TYSON
QAADIRA
MAKSYMILIAN
VANESSA
LILY
KETON
NADEEM
JERSON
ERIC
MICHELLE
KAMRAN
ALEC
ANGELICA
ELIZABETH
PETER
MAHDI
NICHOLAS
TOMAS

A B M KAMRUL
ASADUZZAMAN
GAMAL
CANDIDA
HABIBUR
KAZI
KAROL IN
MOHAMMAD
DAMINSKA
KTANA
TENZING
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JOSEPH

MCDOWELL
CHOWDHURY
CORDERO RUBIANO
DORVILLE

PEREZ BORRELL

D RAMIREZ

A
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AHMED
LIDDELL
SERRATA CABA
MUNI1Z
RUVINOV
FERNANDEZ
PANTALEON
LAURENT
GARCIA
ULIASZ
COLLADO
AGRAMONTE
AYALA
BARBIERI
JIMENEZ
MILLINGTON-LEE
WHYTE

YOUNG

MERGEN

NOEL

SCOTT
HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
FRANCOIS

TAN

STEVENS
EXILIEN
JONES
ROBERSON
TRONT
HIPPOLYTE
BENITEZ

MEI

KHAN

GUAMAN
FLASHNER
GOLDMAN
SHABBIR
CASTILLO
PERALTA GENAO
MORTON
TERRANOVA
SUEIDAN
ROSADO
GUZMAN CLEMENTE
I1SLAM

KHAN

KING

BATISTA SALAS
RAHMAN

AHMED

ABREU GARCIA
BUTT

ESTIME
GILBERT
THARCHIN
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87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
87.0590
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
85.8820
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060



218.000
219.000
220.000
221.000
222.000
223.000
224.000
225.000
226.000
227.000
228.000
229.000
230.000
231.000
232.000
233.000
234.000
235.000
236.000
237.000
238.000
239.000
240.000
241.000
242 .000
243.000
244000
245.000
246.000
247.000
248.000
249.000
250.000
251.000
252.000
253.000
254.000
255.000
256.000
257.000
258.000
259.000
260.000
261.000
262.000
263.000
264.000
265.000
266.000
267.000
268.000
269.000
270.000
271.000
272.000
273.000
274.000
275.000
276.000
277.000
278.000
279.000
280.000

YAD IMAR
AAMIR
LATAYJA
STEPHEN
ELIZA
MOHAMMAD
ABM
YULIA
JAZMIN
MD
SERGIO
SUHEL
MOHAMMAD
WASHINGTON
NIGEL
OLIVER
QUACY
JEANETTE
ANAMARIA
SHOWROV
ANEITA
ASADUR
NICHOLAS
CHRISTOPHER
CARLOS
SHADMAN
MICHAEL
HOWARD
MARIELA
RYAN
SAMANTHA
TAVON
CARINA
YOGRAJ
NATOME
MD
IFTEKHAR
SAIF
KHAN
JOSHUA
ERICA
PATROCINIO
RAFY
RHODELL
NIKKITA
XAVIER
CHRISTINA
MARILYN
QUTAIBAH
JONATHAN
GREGORY
RAVEN
DATYANNA
JOSEPH
LESLY
JACK
KEYONA
JAMEL

E9503L1
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PENA

ALI
BRADLEY
LOCASTRO
HERNANDEZ
ZAMAN
RASHID
LITVINENKO
MENDEZ
LIMON

ANGUS
PENA SILVESTRE
BATSON
PALAGUACHI
I1SAACS
KHAN
HASMATALLY
REFAT
SCALLO
ARNAUD
CUESTA
ALAM
ACEVEDO
SIMPSON
RAMIREZ
KISSOON
ROOPLAL
WILSON
GARCIA
SINGH
PERSAUD
I1SLAM
CHOWDHURY
MUSAPHIR
HOSSAIN
SANTANA
FRIAS
ACUNA
RODRIGUEZ
FEDRICK 111
RAMGOBIN
LEWIS
DAMA
REYES
MATALQAH
CABRERA
BERRY

YEH
WILLIAMS
STONE
KEANE
LAROSE
VICTORIANO
MORA
ALAMIN
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84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84.7060
84_7060
84.7060
84_7060
84.7060
84_7060
84.7060
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
83.5290
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
82.3530
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
81.1760
80.0000
80.0000



?

281.000
282.000
283.000
284.000
285.000
286.000
287.000
288.000
289.000
290.000
291.000
292.000
293.000
294.000
295.000
296.000
297.000
298.000
299.000
300.000
301.000
302.000
303.000
304.000
305.000
306.000
307.000
308.000
309.000
310.000
311.000
312.000
313.000
314.000
315.000
316.000
317.000
318.000
319.000
320.000
321.000
322.000
323.000
324.000
325.000
326.000
327.000
328.000
329.000
330.000
331.000
332.000
333.000
334.000
335.000
336.000
337.000
338.000
339.000
340.000
341.000
342.000
343.000

BALRAM
JOHAN
LEIDYANE
JUAN
GABRIELLE
MD
MICHAEL
MEIR
AHMEDMALEK
ANTONI10
JADIEL
ALEXANDER
JOSHUA
NATHAN
RAJU
COLIN
VAN

KARL INE
ADDISHIA
TASHI

MD ABDUL
BETTINA
ABU
WAGNER
MUHAMMAD
MAHMUDUL
ARTANNY
KHIREY
JENNIFER
FRANCESCA
ERNEST
MOHAMMAD
EMILY
KEVIN
JACQUEL INE
MOHAMMAD
SKYE
MAZAD
DENISE
SELINA
DASHAWN
KAYLA
ARIEL
JONATHAN
JOSE
THEODORE
MON IQUE
JASON
SHAWN
MEAGAN
ASHLEY
FARZANA
LATOYA
RANDALL
RODNEY
10RY
JENNY-FLORE
OMAR
EMILJANO
EMANUEL
MD

MASIUR
TAHSIN

W=E=O=ZxV=E=VW £0 >>w O Dwo == oTnz r» =

Arr mr

o 0
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C RAGHUBIR
TEJADA
CAMPOS
RODRIGUEZ
CRUZ
KAMAL
CAMACHO
BENISHAI
CHEBBI
EXPOSITO
MORALES
ORTIZ
SERRANO
RAMBHAROSE
AHMED
KLASS
GARCIA
LEXIDOR
DIXON
SMITH
SUMAN
LOMINY
SAYED

A PAREDES

IBRAHIM
FAISAL
BERNABEL
BLAKE
ENRIQUEZ
MOSOMILLO
WADE
NITPUN
VARGAS
CRUZ
SANCHEZ
SUBBIR
CASAS
AKHTAR
BOURS 1QUOT
SHORTER

L DOCTOR
JACK
PERALTA
ARROYO
NUNEZ
CLIFFORD
THOMAS
PEREZ
ATKEN
AYALA
FACEY
MOTAID

N MILLER

BERNAL
MUNROE

L BETHUNE

GUSTAVE

R LOVELL

OPARAKU
NEWTON

S HOSSAIN
R PANTHA

AHMED

Page 7

80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
78.8240
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470

77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
77.6470
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710
76.4710



344.000
345.000
346.000
347.000
348.000
349.000
350.000
351.000
352.000
353.000
354.000
355.000
356.000
357.000
358.000
359.000
360.000
¥ 361.000
362.000
363.000
364.000
365.000
366.000
367.000
368.000
369.000
370.000
371.000
372.000
373.000
374.000
375.000
376.000
377.000
378.000
379.000
380.000
381.000
382.000
383.000
384.000
385.000
386.000

MOHAMMAD
CHASITY
ROBERTO
ASIYATOU
MINOSKA
MOHD
ANTONIO
MINA
SHAWN
DIANA
BERVELY
PENG
MD
LATRICE
ALEXANDER
KATHERINE
LEONEL
ZINAT
BORIS
MD
PRECIOUS
MAHMUDUR
JACK
BARRIE
SABBIR
ELIZABETH
STEPHAN
TUMUL
SALAH
TANVIR
MD
ARLIN
STEPHANY
WAEL
OLUWATOBA
RAYMOND
SELINA
RAMON
YUSUF
NATALIE
MD
STACY
JEAN

E9503L1
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TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR POLICE DEPT

TOTAL AGENCIES

TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED:

$NEXT FIN

386

AL FAHAD
PEREZ
MCALMAN
BARROW
RODRIGUEZ
HOSSAIN
CANTILLO
ROFAEL

MAN IKCHAND
CUJI CACERES
ESTIME
SHAN

AHMAD
WARRINGTON
TIMOLL
DISLA
MARTINEZ
FATEMA
FIGUEROA
AMIN
WILLIAMS
KHAN
GUZMAN LOPEZ
MOORE
AHMED
APONTE KELLY
HOWELL
SAJIB
UDDIN
HOSSAIN
SHARIF
GUILLEN
GARZON
BASELUOS
ODUEY INGBO
BURTON
ZAHUR
MORETA DE LA CR
KABBAH
ROSA

I1SLAM
ROZON

DE LA CRUZ

386

$NAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.
Page 8
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